
CM1 Buckley Brothers Orange
CM2 Smith Feike Minton Green
Mid1 Emery Federal Credit Union Kelly
Mid2 Cohen Brothers Cobalt
Mon1 Peak Handyman Purple
Mon2 Miller Insurance Blue
Ox1 Ox - Fillmore Red
Ox2 Ox - Princell Orange
Spr1 Xcel Calibration & Diagnostic Royal Blue
Spr2 Dicks Sporting Goods  Purple
Way1 B&B Red
Way2 Byers Chiropratic Green
Div A1 Fra - Woodworking Shop Grey
Div A2 Mad - Robinson Heating & Air Lime
Div B1 Leb - Bin Boss Maroon
Div B2 Leb - VFW Black

Sunday.  10 AM.  Field 1

Sunday.  10 AM.  Field 2

Sunday.  2 PM.  Field 1

Saturday.  10:30A.  Field 1

Saturday.  10:30A.  Field 2

Saturday.  3:00P.  Field 2

Saturday.  3:00P.  Field 3

Saturday.  3:00P.  Field 4

Way1 - B&B

CM1 - Buckley Brothers

Mid2 - Cohen Brothers

Div A1 - Fra - Woodworking Shop

Div B2 - Leb - VFW

Div B1 - Leb - Bin Boss

CM2 - Smith Feike Minton

Saturday.  9:00A.  Field 3

Saturday.  9:00A.  Field 4

Spr2 - Dicks Sporting Goods 

Mid1 - Emery Federal Credit Union

Mon2 - Miller Insurance

PASSER BOYS

Mon1 - Peak Handyman

Way2 - Byers Chiropratic

Saturday.  9:00A.  Field 1

Saturday.  9:00A.  Field 2

Saturday.  3:00P.  Field 1

Ox1 - Ox - Fillmore

Div A2-Mad - Robinson Heating & Air

Spr1 - Xcel Calibration & Diagnostic

Ox2-  Ox - Princell

Saturday.  10:30A.  Field 3

Saturday.  10:30A.  Field 4


